
MENU

COMBINATIONS 

10. $19.95COMBO #1

Wonton Soup, Grilled Beef, Chicken, and 2 Spring Rolls

11. $21.95COMBO #2

Wonton Soup, Grilled Beef, Chicken, Shrimp, and 2 Spring Rolls

12. $22.95COMBO #3

Wonton Soup, Ginger Beef, Chicken, and 2 Spring Rolls

APPETIZERS

1. SPRING ROLLS (3 PCS)

2. SPRING ROLLS (6 PCS)

3. SALAD ROLLS (4 PCS), CHOICE OF:

$7.50

$10.95

$12.95

4. SPICY CRISPY DEEP FRIED SQUID

5. SPICY CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS

6. DEEP FRIED WONTONS

7. GREEN ONION CAKES

8. SPICY CRISPY SHRIMP

9. PORK AND SHRIMP TAPIOCA DUMPLINGS (10 PCS)

$13.95

$13.95 

$15.95 

 $9.95 

 $15.95 

 $14.95 

* Grilled Chicken * Shrimp
* Grilled Beef * Pork & Shrimp
* Grilled Pork * Vegetables
* Shredded Pork (Bi)

VERMICELLI BOWLS

13. ONE COLOUR, CHOICE OF: $15.95

* Grilled Beef * Grilled Pork Patty (Nem)

* Grilled Chicken * Shrimp on Sugar Cane

* Grilled Pork *

* Grilled Shrimp

Grilled La Lot
(Beef Wrapped in Tropical Leaf)

* Spring Rolls (5 pcs) * Steamed Vegetables

5. SPICY CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS

11. COMBO #2

2. SPRING ROLLS

RICE, VERMICELLI, OR FRIED RICE (+$4.00)

*ALL VERMICELLI DISHES TOPPED WITH PEANUTS*
Prices not including applicable taxes and are subject to change without notice. 

* Nem



14. $15.95TWO COLOURS

One choice of Meat above with 2 Spring rolls

15. $17.95THREE COLOURS

Grilled pork, Shrimp and 2 Spring rolls

16. $19.95FOUR COLOURS

Grilled pork, Shrimp on Sugar cane, Nem, and 2 Spring rolls

17. $20.95FIVE COLOURS

Grilled pork, Shrimp, Nem, La lot, and 2 Spring rolls

NOODLE SOUP

18. BEEF NOODLE SOUP (PHO), CHOICE OF: $15.95
* Medium Rare Beef * Beef Balls

* Medium Rare Beef & Beef Brisket

* Special (Pho Dac Biet)

19. SHREDDED CHICKEN BREAST NOODLE SOUP  $15.95

20. HUE'S SPICY NOODLE SOUP (BUN BO HUE) $15.95

Beef Brisket, Pork Sausage, and Pork Balls in Spicy Broth

21. SATAY BEEF NOODLE SOUP $15.95

Medium Rare Beef in Spicy Beef Broth

24. $15.95WONTON NOODLE SOUP

Wontons, Pork Sausage, and Egg Noodles in Chicken Broth

25.

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

$7.95

$12.50

$14.95

WONTON SOUP

Wontons and pork sausage in chicken broth

22. $16.95CO DO'S SPECIAL NOODLE SOUP

Medium Rare Beef, Shrimp, Beef Brisket, and Pork

Sausage in Spicy & Sour Beef Broth

23. SPECIAL RICE NOODLE or EGG NOODLE (MI) SOUP $15.95

Seafood, Shredded Chicken, and Pork Sausage in Chicken Broth

27. $15.95LAI FAN NOODLE SOUP (BANH CANH CUA)

Seafood and Pork Sausage in Chicken Broth

26. $18.95WOR WONTON SOUP

Seafood, Wontons, Vegetables, Pork Sausage,

and Shredded Chicken in Chicken Broth

17. FIVE COLOURS VERMICELLI BOWL

26. WOR WONTON

20. BUN BO HUE

*ALL VERMICELLI DISHES TOPPED WITH PEANUTS*

Prices not including applicable taxes and are subject to change without notice. 

* Medium Rare Beef & Beef Balls



RICE DISHES

STIR FRIED & CHOW MEIN

28. STEAMED RICE, CHOICE OF:
* Pork Chop, Meat Pie, Shredded Pork * Grilled Pork

* 2 Pork Chops * Grilled Chicken

* Pork Chop and 2 Fried Eggs * Grilled Beef

* Grilled Beef * Grilled Shrimp

* Grilled Chicken * Grilled Pork Chop

* Beef * Shrimp

* Chicken * Vegetable

29. EGG FRIED RICE WITH MEAT, CHOICE OF:

30. DEEP FRIED CHICKEN LEG ON FRIED RICE

31. YOUNG CHOW FRIED RICE

32. MIXED FRIED RICE, CHOICE OF:

* Beef * Shrimp (+$2)

* Chicken * Vegetable

33. GINGER ONION BEEF

34. STIR FRIED SPICY LEMONGRASS, CHOICE OF:

36. CHOW MEIN (FRIED NOODLES), CHOICE OF:

SIDE ORDERS & DRINKS

STEAMED RICE OR VERMICELLI

GRILLED BEEF / CHICKEN / PORK / SHRIMP / PORK CHOP 

DEEP FRIED CHICKEN LEG

FRIED EGG

VEGETABLES

EGG FRIED RICE

POP

VIETNAMESE COFFEE (Choice of COLD or HOT) 

BOTTLE WATER

VIETNAMESE THREE COLOUR DESSERT

36. SHRIMP CHOW MEIN

28. PORK CHOP, MEAT PIE, SHREDDED
PORK WITH SIDE FRIED EGG (+$2.00)

STIR FRIED DISHES DO NOT INCLUDE RICE OR NOODLES (+$3.75)

*Seafood (+$2)

*Mixed Meat and
Seafood (+$2)

30. DEEP FRIED CHICKEN
LEG ON FRIED RICE

*PLEASE ADVISE STAFF ON ANY ALLERGIES OR DIETARY RESTRICTIONS*
Prices not including applicable taxes and are subject to change without notice. 

$15.95

$20.95

$17.95

$18.95

$17.95

$20.95

$20.95

$19.95

$19.95

$3.75

$6.95

$7.95

$2.00

$5.25

$11.95

$2.00

$5.95

$6.95

$2.00

$21.95

* Beef * Chicken * Shrimp (+$2) * Vegetable

35. STIR FRIED MIXED VEGETABLES, CHOICE OF:
* Beef * Chicken * Shrimp (+$2) * Vegetable

(Che Ba Mau)

* Grilled Pork




